
If you need this information in an alternate format, contact the MSC at 410-313-0220 (voice/relay) or  
mscinfo@howardcountymd.gov. If you need accommodations to participate, call at least one week in advance. 

We are collecting new and gently used 
coats, gloves, mittens, and scarves

Runs Tuesday, August 31 through October 5

www.howardcountymd.gov/msc The information herein 
is neither sponsored nor 
endorsed by the HCPSS

COLD WEATHER GEAR NEEDED
Help Us Keep Others Warm!

COLLECTION LOCATIONS, DATES AND TIMES

MultiService Center
9900 Whiskey Bottom Road, Suite I, Laurel 20723
Tuesday, August 31  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Tuesday, September 2  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Tuesday, September 7  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Thursday, September 9  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Tuesday, September 14  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Thursday, September 16  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Tuesday, September 21  •  4:30 to 6:30 pm

Thursday, September 23  •  2:00 to 6:30 pm

Tuesday, September 28  •  2:00 to 6:30 pm

Thursday, September 30  •  2:00 to 6:30 pm

Tuesday, October 5  •  2:00 to 6:30 pm

for questions or additional information about the 
msc clothing drive or drop offs to the center

Valerie Mathis 
vmathis@howardcountymd.gov

The Hill
8185 Hicks Road, Jessup 20794

Two Weeks of Collection Dates:
September 1 through September 15
Wednesdays  •  6:30 to 8:30 p.m. 
Sundays  •  10 to 11:30 a.m.

for questions about drop offs to the hill:
Denika Lovett 
denikalovett.thehillinc@gmail.com

— ALL AGES, INFANT TO ADULT —


